Coupe de Printemps 2005 Geneéve - 12 mars 2005
Rang Prénom Nom Année Société SO CA AN SA BP BF TOTAL

Programme Préparatoire 2

1 Julien GRANDIN 1996 Montreux 10.0 9.100 100 8.900 100 9.300 10.0 9.200 100 9.400 45.900
2  Yoann GUIOT 1996 Yverdon AG 10.0 8.300 100 8.800 100 9.400 10.0 9.000 9.9 9.000 44.500
3 Oliver BUGEJA 1996 Nyon 10.0 8.300 100 8.800 100 9.200 10.0 8.600 9.9 8.800 43.700
4 Jérémie BOSSON 1997 Yverdon AG 9.9 8.200 99 8500 100 8.800 100 9.300 9.9 8.500 43.300
5 Donovan FREI 1997 EGAG 9.9 8.300 99 8.300 100 8.700 99 9.000 10.0 8.700 43.000
6 Jezekael FERNANDEZ 1996 Nyon 10.0 8.200 99 8.600 100 9.500 100 8.500 9.9 7.700 42.500
7 Jérbme BRENDER 1997 Morges 10.0 6.900 10.0 8.600 9.9 9.200 9.9 8.800 9.9 8.400 41.900
8 Nohan BUDRY 1997 EGAG 10.0 8.900 100 7.600 100 8.800 100 8.500 100 8.000 41.800
9 Julien CORNU 1996 Yverdon AG 9.9 6.900 99 7.400 100 8.600 9.9 7.600 9.9 8.100 38.600
10 Laurent CATHREIN 1996 EGAG 10.0 8.000 10.0 8.000 100 7.500 9.9 7.400 9.9 7.300 38.200
11 Ludovic MEYLAN 1996 Chernex 9.9 6.900 99 6.800 100 8.800 100 8.200 9.9 7.300 38.000
12 Loic SCHUEPBACH 1997 EGAG 10.0 7.000 99 7.100 100 7.500 100 7.500 9.9 7.100 36.200

Programme 1

1 Maél LOEFFLER 1995 Yverdon AG 9.5 8.100 0.2 0.200 9.8 7.600 93 8.300 10.0 9.000 9.6 8.400 41.600
2 Robin PELLET 1995 Yverdon AG 9.6 8.100 0.2 0.200 9.4 7.700 93 8.900 10.0 8.500 9.3 8.000 41.400
3 Damien DUFAUX 1995 Chernex 9.4 7.800 0.2 0.000 9.4 6.800 9.3 8.600 9.4 7.200 9.3 7.100 37.500
4 Valentim LUTHI 1996 EGAG 9.4 8.200 0.0 0.000 9.5 6.500 9.3 5.500 9.6 7.300 9.3 6.800 34.300
5 Marc LEUENBERGER 1996 EGAG 9.4 8.000 0.0 0.000 9.3 5.500 9.3 6.000 9.3 6.300 9.4 7.600 33.400
6 Jérbme BRANDT 1996 EGAG 9.4 6.800 0.2 0.000 9.7 7.000 9.3 5.000 9.3 6.700 9.4 5.600 31.100
7 Guillaume FERRANDIZ 1996 EGAG 9.4 6.900 0.2 0.000 9.5 5.400 9.3 6.500 9.3 6.800 9.4 5.000 30.600
8 Renaud RUDAZ 1995 EGAG 9.3 7.900 0.0 0.000 9.4 4.300 9.3 6.000 9.4 6.400 9.4 5.600 30.200
9 Philippe GELEWSKI 1995 EGAG 9.4 7.100 0.2 0.000 9.4 5.500 9.3 5.000 9.4 7.000 9.4 4.800 29.400
10 Maxime MAILHOT 1995 EGAG 9.4 7.000 0.2 0.000 9.3 5.800 9.3 3.000 9.3 6.000 9.4 5.000 26.800
11 Samuel PASTEUR 1996 EGAG 9.3 7.100 0.2 0.000 9.4 4.300 9.3 3.500 9.3 6.500 9.4 4.800 26.200
12 Pablo PEREZ 1996 EGAG 9.3 5.900 0.2 0.000 9.4 5.100 9.3 2.000 9.3 5.800 9.3 4.300 23.100
13 Marius JAUFFRET 1995 EGAG 9.4 5.900 0.2 0.000 9.3 3.300 9.3 2.000 9.3 5.800 9.3 4.300 21.300

14 Kevin CORRENTI 1994 EGAG 9.3 4.800 0.2 0.000 9.3 3.200 9.3 2.000 9.3 4.800 9.3 3.600 18.400



Programme 2
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Timothée
Sven
Luca
David
Yoann
Kevin
Valentin
Sébastien
Michaél
Xavier

Programme 3
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Jeremy
Valério
Léo
Jonathan
Guillaume
Christopher
Christophe
Victor
Betim
Vincent
Jibril
Bastien
Léonard

Programme 4
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Christopher
Micha
Benjamin
Moé

Justin
Benjamin

PELLET
KAUFMANN
SPINI
DEMARTINI
SCHRAGO
RYSER
ROSATI
PASCHE
MODOUX
JUILLARD

PIAGET
SALVADORI
PELLET
PELLET
CUEREL
JUILLARD
LERESCHE
PELLET
DALOSHI
RUDAZ
ER-RAIS
DERIAZ
HUTTER

TOMCIK
VOROBYOV
AUER
BONDALLAZ
DELAY
PACCAUD
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1993
1994
1994
1994
1993
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1993
1993
1994

1990
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1992
1991
1991
1993
1992
1992
1992
1991
1992
1992
1992

1993
1992
1992
1991
1991
1991

CRSOS/Genthod
Nyon
CRSOS/EGAG
FSG Montreux
Yverdon AG
St-Prex

Yverdon AG
Yverdon AG
EGAG
CRSOS/EGAG

Yverdon AG
CRSOS/Acro-Genéve
CRSOS/Genthod
Yverdon AG
Yverdon AG
CRSOS/EGAG
Yverdon AG
CRSOS/Genthod
Rolle
CRSOS/EGAG
EGAG
CRSOS/EGAG
CRSOS/EGAG

CRSOS/EGAG
EGAG
CRSOS/EGAG
EGAG
Yverdon AG
Morges

9.5
9.6
9.6
9.5
9.3
9.3
9.5
9.3
9.3
9.5

9.3
9.7
9.5
9.3
9.5
9.7
9.5
9.5
9.7
9.3
9.8
0.0
0.0

10.3
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.3
9.3

7.900
7.700
7.900
7.900
6.700
6.800
5.900
5.700
5.800
7.600

6.500
8.100
7.900
6.700
7.100
7.500
6.500
7.100
8.200
7.100
8.100
0.000
0.000

8.900
7.300
6.100
7.400
6.500
5.900

9.4
9.4
9.4
9.4
9.4
9.6
9.3
9.6
9.4
9.6

9.3
9.7
9.5
9.4
9.3
9.4
9.3
9.5
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.4

9.8
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3

7.500
7.800
7.400
7.300
7.900
6.900
7.800
7.500
7.500
8.600

8.000
8.200
8.300
8.000
7.600
7.500
7.000
6.200
6.100
5.800
4.800
7.200
7.800

8.900
5.200
5.500
4.000
6.400
3.200

9.7
9.6
9.7
9.5
9.6
9.6
9.3
9.5
9.3
9.5

9.3
9.3
9.3
9.6
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.5
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3
0.0

9.7
9.3
9.5
9.4
9.3
9.4

7.100
6.700
7.400
7.600
7.100
7.300
5.900
6.800
6.000
6.700

7.100
6.200
6.600
7.000
5.400
6.300
6.400
6.100
6.300
4.600
3.600
4.800
0.000

7.900
6.000
8.000
5.500
4.100
3.700

9.3
9.4
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.4
9.4
9.3
0.0

9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.4
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3
0.0
0.0

9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3

8.800
8.800
8.300
8.400
8.500
8.800
8.900
8.400
8.100
0.000

8.200
8.600
8.700
8.400
8.900
8.000
8.500
8.400
8.800
7.500
6.300
0.000
0.000

8.400
9.000
8.800
8.500
8.700
8.300

9.8
9.6
10.0
9.6
9.4
9.8
9.6
9.7
9.3
0.0

9.3
10.0
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.5
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.5
9.3
9.4
9.4

9.7
9.4
9.4
9.3
9.3
9.3

9.000
8.400
8.900
8.000
7.700
8.600
8.000
7.100
6.600
0.000

6.900
8.200
6.600
6.300
6.800
8.000
6.800
6.800
4.800
5.300
5.000
5.700
4.900

8.500
7.800
8.500
5.300
4.800
4.200

9.3
9.4
9.4
9.3
9.3
9.4
9.4
9.4
9.3
0.0

9.6
9.5
9.4
9.6
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3
0.0

9.3
9.4
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3

8.000
8.400
7.500
8.100
7.800
7.200
7.300
7.500
5.900
0.000

8.000
4.600
5.400
6.900
5.500
3.300
4.500
3.300
3.400
4.600
2.200
3.500
0.000

7.800
8.100
6.500
4.300
2.300
3.300

48.300
47.800
47.400
47.300
45.700
45.600
43.800
43.000
39.900
22.900

44.700
43.900
43.500
43.300
41.300
40.600
39.700
37.900
37.600
34.900
30.000
21.200
12.700

50.400
43.400
43.400
35.000
32.800
28.600



Programme Ouvert

1 Axel
2 Patrick
3  Yoann

Programme 5

Bénédict
Damien
Philippe
Julien
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D'ADDARIO
OHNMACHT
FASEL

COLLET
BIDLINGMEYER
FRANCEY
MATTENET

90
90
90

81
87
85
87

Montreux
Montreux
CRSOS/EGAG

Gym-Mandement
Rolle

Montreux
Montreux

9.0
9.0
8.9

9.0
9.0
0.0
0.0

7.900
7.700
7.300

8.000
7.800
0.000
0.000

8.5
8.5
8.1

8.1
7.5
8.5
0.0

6.600
6.400
5.500

6.200
5.100
6.600
0.000

8.5
8.5
8.0

8.6
8.0
9.3
0.0

6.200
6.700
5.300

6.700
6.400
8.200
0.000

8.0
8.4
8.0

8.4
8.5
0.0
0.0

7.600
7.600
7.500

7.300
7.000
0.000
0.000

8.8
8.8
8.8

8.8
8.8
8.8
0.0

7.000
6.100
6.300

7.100
7.200
7.400
0.000

7.4
7.8
8.2

7.4
0.0
8.0
0.0

5.400
4.800
4.900

5.600
5.400
6.900
0.000

40.700
39.300
36.800

40.900
38.900
29.100
malade



